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Name Extension Email Address 
Africano, Luz 27869 lafricano@ors.ri.gov  
Allen, Austin 27895 austina@ors.ri.gov  
Baker, Nancy (SRC Staff Asst) 27811 risrc@cox.net  
Berard, Paula  27885 pberard@ors.ri.gov 
Birchall, Ian 27898 ibirchall@ors.ri.gov  
Blessing, Carolyn 27844 cblessing@ors.ri.gov 
Bourassa, Jen 27819 jbourassa@ors.ri.gov  
Brunero, Steve 27854 steveb@ors.ri.gov 
Carbuccia, Manny 27871 manuelc@ors.ri.gov 
Carbone, Sheril 27827 scarbone@ors.ri.gov  
Champagne, Elizabeth 27846 echampagne@ors.ri.gov 
Clemons, Wheeler 27853 tclemens@ors.ri.gov  
Corson, Denise (ATEL) 27857 dcorson@ors.ri.gov  
Coughlin, Lynn 27804 lynnc@ors.ri.gov 
Crawford, Betty 27787 bcrawford@ors.ri.gov  
Davis, Karen 27867 kdavis@ors.ri.gov  
DeFusco, John 27806 johnd@ors.ri.gov 
Deschenes, Linda 27874 lindad@ors.ri.gov  
DiMasi-Peters, Alicia  27840 adimasi@ors.ri.gov  
Dine-Nyeswa, Rebecca 27870 RNyeswa@ors.ri.gov 
DiPinto, Sharon 27818 sharond@ors.ri.gov 
Dougherty, Karen 27872 karend@ors.ri.gov  
Dzialo, Monica 27896 monicad@ors.ri.gov  
Fiske, Jennifer 27868 jfiske@ors.ri.gov  
Flanagan, Bonnie 27862 bonnief@ors.ri.gov  
Folcarelli, Ann Marie  27829 afolcarelli@ors.ri.gov  
Gaitan, Karol  27815 kgaitan@ors.ri.gov  
Granken, Kathy 27856 kgranken@ors.ri.gov  
Grygiel, Kathleen 27873 kgrygiel@ors.ri.gov 
Havers,  Dorian 27842 dhavers@ors.ri.gov  
Ianiere, Patricia 27847 PIaniere@ors.ri.gov  
Keating, Patricia 27855 pkeating@ors.ri.gov 
Kling, Pam 27857 dcorson@ors.ri.gov  
Kwolek (Martinous), ReGina 27836 rkwolek@ors.ri.gov 
LaValle, Peter 27808 petel@ors.ri.gov 
LeBeau, Karen 27831 klebeau@ors.ri.gov 
Leitao, Manuela 27830 mleitao@ors.ri.gov 
Livesey, Kristen 27852 klivesey@ors.ri.gov 
Lomax, Sheridan 27879 slomax@ors.ri.gov  
Lombardi, Michael 27849 malombardi@ors.ri.gov  
Lusignan, Nina 27837 nlusignan@ors.ri.gov  
Mattson, Carol 27812 cmattson@ors.ri.gov  
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Maturi, Ryan 27824 rmaturi@ors.ri.gov 
McCabe, Kathy 27843 katem@ors.ri.gov 
McCarthy, Kayleigh 27834 kmccarthy@ors.ri.gov 
McClaren, Cheryl 27814 CMcClaren@ors.ri.gov  
McKenna, Meaghan 27809 mmckenna@ors.ri.gov  
Milette, Jeffrey 27922 jmilette@ors.ri.gov  
Moffat, Sheila 27845 sheilam@ors.ri.gov 
Montanaro, Mike 27876 michaelm@ors.ri.gov 
Montoya, Natalia (Intern) 27788  
Mulligan, Barbara 27821 barbaram@ors.ri.gov 
Murphy, Joseph 27822 josephm@ors.ri.gov 
Nannig, JoAnn 27850 joannn@ors.ri.gov 
Nardi, Marie 27866 mnardi@ors.ri.gov  
Neun, Kathleen  27878 kneun@ros.ri.gov 
O’Brien, Teresa 27835 tobrien@ors.ri.gov  
Olink, Sherry 27807 sherryo@ors.ri.gov 
Olivieri, Mario 27813 marioo@ors.ri.gov 
Rogers, Kyle 27880 ORShelp@ors.ri.gov  
Scaramuzzo-DiMattia, Teresa 27900 teresasd@ors.ri.gov 
Siravo-Marcotte, Diana 27832 dianasm@ors.ri.gov  
Stannard, Michaela 27839 michaelas@ors.ri.gov 
Sweet, Donnalee 27810 dsweet@ors.ri.gov  
Thistlewaite-Morra, Sharon 27848 stmorra@ors.ri.gov  
Valdez, Jeannie (email best) 27820 jeannied@ors.ri.gov 
Valentine, John  27860 jvalentine@ors.ri.gov  
Verrechia, Jan 27817 janv@ors.ri.gov 
Warwick-Palumbo, Jessica 27841 jwarwick@ors.ri.gov  
Whittemore, Roberta 27902 rgreene@ors.ri.gov   
Williams, Valerie 27875 vwilliams@ors.ri.gov  
Wright, Meredith 27887 mwright@ors.ri.gov  
   

VR Medical Consultants:   

Elizabeth Conklin, M.D. 27863 econklin@ors.ri.gov  
Walter Dzialo, DDS 27863 Wdzialo@ors.ri.gov 
Joseph Litchman, Ph.D. 27833 josephl@ors.ri.gov  
   

Telephone Room 27701  
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Agresti, Pasquelina 27918 linaa@ors.ri.gov 
Apice, Joseph 27923 japice@ors.ri.gov  
Boucher, Judy 27908 jboucher@ors.ri.gov  
Brunero, Jason 27901 jbrunero@ors.ri.gov  
Cannata, Jane (VR) 27909 cannataj@ors.ri.gov 
Cloutier, Rebecca 27914 Rcloutier@ors.ri.gov  
Davis, Joe 27913 joed@ors.ri.gov 
DiOrio, Laurie 27889 ldiorio@ors.ri.gov 
Feeney, Rosemary 27801 rosemaryf@ors.ri.gov 
Healey, Peggy 27916 phealey@ors.ri.gov  
Hughett, Paul 27864 phughett@ors.ri.gov  
Kah, Genesis 27826 genesis@ors.ri.gov  
Lanoue, Glenn 27859 glanoue@ors.ri.gov  
Marcelo, Christine 27925 cmarcelo@ors.ri.gov  
Morin, Marie 27894 mmorin@ors.ri.gov  
Osborne, Susan 27903 sueo@ors.ri.gov 
Ouellette, Jeanne (VR) 27910 jeanneo@ors.ri.gov 
Pires, Graciela (VR) 27920 gpires@ors.ri.gov  
Pires, Robert 27825 rpires@ors.ri.gov  
Pritko, Sandy 27907 sandyp@ors.ri.gov 
Racine, Ronald 27888 ronr@ors.ri.gov 
Rebocho, Dave 27865 drebocho@ors.ri.gov 
Santilli, Laura 27915 lsantilli@ors.ri.gov  
Sbardella, Melanie 27917 msbardella@ors.ri.gov 
Skibski, Linda 27906 lindas@ors.ri.gov 
Spellberg, Debra 27912 dspellberg@ors.ri.gov  
Stachelek, Paula 27881 pstachelek@ors.ri.gov  
   

VR Medical Consultants:   

Elizabeth Conklin, M.D. 27863 econklin@ors.ri.gov 
Walter Dzialo, DDS 27863 wdzialo@ors.ri.gov 
Joseph Litchman, Ph.D. 27863 josephl@ors.ri.gov  

Security Station 
 

274-3482  


